Deutsche MTB Meisterschaft Cross-Country 2003
21. Juni 2003 in Bischofsmais

Experten / Herren

Platz Name

1. Fumic,Lado

2. Bresser,Carsten

3. Sahm,Stefan

4. Kaf,Jochen

5.  Fumic,Manuel

6. Golz,Marc

7. Mende,Matthias

8. Weichert,Mark-Timo
9. Sickmuller,Johannes
10. Eschenbach,Florian
11. Joerges,Benjamin
12. Genze,Hannes
13. Brzezinski,Fabian
14. Schwedler,Jens
15. Nicke, Thomas

16. Golderer,Roland
17. LOsch,Stefan

18. Wolk,Timo

19. Lehmann,Frank
20. Platt,Karl

21. Uhlig,Patrick

22. Kaufmann,Markus
23. Hug,Marc

24. Coconcelli,Jochen

Team

T-Mobile

T-Mobile

Team "BAWU-Express"/T-Mobile

T-Mobile

T-Mobile

T-Mobile

Ralph Denk racing team/Mounty Altenberg
team alb-gold mountainbike/RU Wangen
Stevens-Jeantex MTB Team/Harvesteh. RSV
team alb-gold mountainbike/UCS Stuttgart
SRM Power Team/SV Kirchzarten

SRM Power Team/RV Pfeil 1905 Magstadt
IGAS Wendland

Stevens-Jeantex MTB Team/Harvesteh. RSV
Ralph Denk racing team/1. RSV Niesky
Team Cycle Sport Remchingen/RSV Ellmend.
Team Giant Germany/RFV Die Léwen Weimar
Harvestehuder RSV v. 1909

Ralph Denk racing team/TSV Gro3schdnau
Team Rocky Montain/Crystal Decisions

RSG Badenia Freiburg

Dampfle/Mathis / TB Neuffen

SRM Power Team/SV Kirchzarten

Team Mayer - Ultra Sports/TSV Dettingen

25. Schmude,Friedemann Team Giant/RC 1900 Bierstadt

UCI-Code

GER19760520

GER19700904

GER19760824

GER19810505

GER19820330

GER19771130

GER19791123

GER19720309

GER19820318

GER19780221

GER19801125

GER19811116

GER19810701

GER19680208

GER19780428

GER19770101

GER19800924

GER19780130

GER19831219

GER19780314

GER19830321

GER19810821

GER19800219

GER19840804

GER19800604

GESAMTZEIT ABSTAND

1:53:24,053
1:53:48,669
1:57:55,142
1:59:54,879
2:00:38,539
2:01:10,863
2:01:57,525
2:02:46,959
2:02:58,996
2:03:47,720
2:04:40,138
2:05:15,326
2:05:23,465
2:06:48,229
2:07:07,184
2:08:19,900
1:53:24,084
1:53:24,123
1:53:29,483
1:53:49,173
1:54:17,603
1:54:58,765
1:55:11,252
1:55:22,070

1:55:48,805

00:24,6
04:31,1
06:30,8
07:14,5
07:46,8
08:33,5
09:22,9
09:34,9
10:23,7
11:16,1
11:51,3
11:59,4
13:24,2
13:43,1
14:55,8
00:00,0
00:00,1
00:05,4
00:25,1
00:53,5
01:34,7
01:47,2
01:58,0

02:24,8



26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Listmann,Christoph

Sonanini,Hannes

Muller,Patrick
Thum,Steffen
Danzer,Martin

Achatz,Stefan

Danowski,Stefan

Rochow,Olaf

Hoffmann,Philipp

Gotze,Holger

Rieder,Michael

Kleindienst,Andre

Pscheidl,Alexander

Beranek,Kamil

Miuller,Mike

Wenzler,Christian

Mindt,Stefan

Henke,Rene

Bergmann,Sebastian

Stieglbauer,Michael

Kotulla,Jirgen
Sturm,Marco

Bulling,Simon

Huber,Johannes

Nilges,Peter
Glaubitz,Oliver
Rehmet,Stefan

Roschl, Stefan

Team BIKE-Magazin/GFR Ludwigshafen

T. Marin/Mr.Bike/T. Bayern 2/RSC Falke N
RSV Schwarzenberg

Team Mayer-Ultra Sports/RRC Aalen

Team CUBE/Run & Bike Kelheim

T. Crocodile Cycles/Nicolai/T.Bayern 1
Stevens-Jeantex MTB/Harvestehuder RSV
Cycle Sport Remchingen/ TV63 Oberlengenh
Post Modern/Mounty Altenberg
Xenofit-Rocky Mountain/ESV27 Regenbg. BS
Team Bayern 2/Team Baier Landshut

Team Marin/VCE Duderstadt

Team Texpa-Ghost/RSG Wirzburg
www.mtb-online-news.de/RC Die Schwalben
RSV Wyhl

TB Neuffen

Team Springe RSV v. 1997

Sebnitzer RV 1897

Baier/Corratec / Team Baier Landshut
Rocket Racingteam/T. Bayernl/Sportivo
Merida International

Team Rocket/RSV Garching

MTB Team Sport Union/Sportheim MTB Team
RSV Rosenheim

Team LVM-Move-Cycles/RSV Daadetal
Team Springe RSV v. 1997

Team Springe RSV v. 1997

team alb-gold mountainbike/RSV Elimend.

GER19730824

GER19820102

GER19830308

GER19840713

GER19800507

GER19830126

GER19710616

GER19830326

GER19840225

GER19750401

GER19820904

GER19780613

GER19760603

GER19790821

GER19700529

GER19810121

GER19771111

GER19831229

GER19830827

GER19811121

GER19730224

GER19770719

GER19820112

GER19810822

GER19780403

GER19770705

GER19770104

GER19770101

1:56:39,515
1:56:52,517
1:57:11,009
1:57:43,170
1:58:04,386
1:58:13,773
1:58:45,868
1:59:20,047
1:59:30,671
1:59:40,105
1:59:51,425
2:00:14,355
2:00:31,370
2:00:38,344
2:00:39,036
2:02:03,436
2:02:13,510
2:03:08,872
2:03:23,898
2:03:52,071
2:05:10,384
2:05:12,759
2:06:13,330
2:07:27,806
2:07:28,030
2:07:37,133
2:08:10,197

2:08:37,618

03:15,5
03:28,5
03:47,0
04:19,1
04:40,3
04:49,7
05:21,8
05:56,0
06:06,6
06:16,1
06:27,4
06:50,3
07:07,3
07:14,3
07:15,0
08:39,4
08:49,5
09:44,8
09:59,8
10:28,0
11:46,3
11:48,7
12:49,3
14:03,8
14:04,0
14:13,1
14:46,1

15:13,6



54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

Macicek,Christian
Hofer,Alexander
Dorn,Alexander
Michalis,Robert
Krieg,Martin
Baumann,Matthias
Herchen,Jan
Siebert,Stefan

Engel,Patrick

nicht gewertet

Dilger,Andreas
Rudiger,Benjamin
Ruter,Bjorn
Hanisch,Marc
Richter,Nils
Bratkowski,Jan
Bohme,Tim
Brinks,Thomas
Felkel,Thomas
Juckwer,Dirk
Brocks,Mathias
Mohring,Gilbert
Gathof,Daniel
Birkenfeld,Rene
Marx, Torsten

Schétzing,Marco

GESTARTET: 78

Team Schulz/BikeSportBihne Bayreuth

Rocket Racing Team/RSV Garching

Team Ghost/TV 63 Oberlengenhardt

Team Cube/RRV Hameln-Pyrmont

Megabike Stuttgart/TB Neuffen

Team Tom's Sportstadl/Sportivo St.Engim.

www.team-storck.de/RSV Marburg

RV Conc Trieb

Craft/RSC Komet Ludwigsburg

team alb-gold mountainbike/UCS Stuttgart

GER19830806

GER19840315

GER19780506

GER19841125

GER19780902

GER19841130

GER19760126

GER19770715

GER19800219

GER19780511

Rothaus-Cube MB-Team/RSV ARGE St. Marge GER19840215

Team Big-Wheel/Besorgte Biker

SRM Power Team/SV Kirchzarten

Team LVM-Move-Cycles/RSG Haiger 1995

Freeman T. Porter/Maxx / RSV Rosenheim

Ralph Denk racing team/VC Singen

Rose-Red Bull/RSV Coesfeld

Ghost Racing Team 1/ESV 27 Regensburg BS

RG Vlotho

Bicycles-2-Danger/RV Teutoburg Brackwede

RSV Adler Arnstadt

Team Dampfle/Mathis / KJC Ravensburg

Mounty Altenberg

team alb-gold mountainbike/SC Truchtelf.

Post Modern/Mounty Altenberg

GEWERTET: 62

NICHT GEWERTET: 16

GER19800727

GER19740627

GER19750927

GER19750725

GER19820702

GER19750211

GER19830820

GER19750428

GER19801003

GER19801023

GER19810502

GER19830519

GER19760625

GER19841211

SCHNELLSTE RUNDE 5 L.Fumic 12:13.264 = 20.620 KM/H IN RUNDE 1
SDO-Timing, Nurnberg

2:08:56,337
2:09:02,804

-1 Lap

-1 Lap

-1 Lap

-1 Lap

-1 Lap

-1 Lap

-1 Lap

15:32,3

15:38,8



